PROJECT       TYPE
_________________________________________      _______
SPECIFICATION
____________________________________________
Str8Line
EXTRUDED LINEAR LIGHTING
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033

6F - 6 feet
8F - 8 feet
Ordering Example: STR8/4F/DDS/50/H27/IOC/35/827/UNV/PW/1/CB
// / / / / / / / / /
DIRECT INDIRECT
Length Weight
2F - 2 ft. 2.0 lbs.
3F - 3 ft. 2.8 lbs.
4F - 4 ft. 3.7 lbs.
6F - 6 ft. 5.0 lbs.
8F - 8 ft. 6.3 lbs.
Output Power
35 - 350 lm/ft 2.5 W/ft
50 - 500 lm/ft 3.7 W/ft
70 - 700 lm/ft 5.4 W/ft
10 - 1000 lm/ft 8.0 W/ft
Power Supply
UNV - Solais 1% 0-10 V Dimming
ES1 -  eldoLED SOLOdrive® 0.1% 0-10 V Dimming
EE1 -  eldoLED ECOdrive® 1% 0-10 V Dimming
LDE1 -  Lutron Hi-lume® 1.0% Dimming with Lutron controls
VDO -  Lutron Hi-lume® with Vive integral fixture control
(RF with daylight and occupancy sensing)
VRF -  Lutron Hi-lume® with Vive integral fixture control (RF)
PROJECT       TYPE
_________________________________________      _______
SPECIFICATION
____________________________________________
Str8Line
EXTRUDED LINEAR LIGHTING
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
STR8Line
rev 02/2024
469.294.1516
DIRECT OPTIC OPTIONS
Direct/In-Direct w/
On-Board
35x60mm
Direct/In-Direct
Remote
35x35mm
Direct/In-Direct w/
On-Board
35x~70mm
Direct/In-Direct
Remote
35x35mm
2 ¹¹   ⁄₁₆"
60 mm
3"
70 mm
2 ⅝"
60 mm
1 ⅜"
35 mm
2 ⅝"
60 mm
1 ⅜"
35 mm
1 ⅜"
35 mm
1 ⅜"
35 mm
Flush
1 ⅜"
35 mm
Recessed